PWS-872 10寸工业平板电脑
搭载第七代 Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7/
Celeron® 处理器
  第七代 Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7/Celeron® 处理器，集成Intel®
 睿频加速技术(Turbo Boost technology)
  10.1寸高清高亮WUXGA LED 屏幕，搭载防刮Corning®  Gorilla®
 Glass 3 面板
  多点PCAP触控屏，支持带著手套操作

多電池充電座
萤幕保护膜 (for PWS-872)
订购信息
Part Number Description
PWS-870-UCOVER00E Universal cover package (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-EXT300E MSR and smart card reader (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-EXT100E I/O extension module (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-EXT200E (EU) UHF RFID reader (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-EXT210E (US) UHF RFID reader (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-BAT100E External battery (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-MBC00E Multi-bay battery charger (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-872-ACTPEN Active pen (for PWS-872)
PWS-872-PROFILM 10.1" replacement screen protection film (for PWS-872)
特色
尺寸 Unit: mm
1. 1 x LAN 100/1000 (M12)
2. 1 x GPS SMA
3. 2 x USB 3.0 (locking type)
4. 1 x HDC: 1 x RS232, 1 x CAN 2.0, 2 x DI,
2 x DO, 1 x line-in, 1 x line-out
5. 1 x DC-in (M12)1 3 4 52
下方I/O
240.50
28
0.
90
90.40
95.40
PWS-870/872 系列的车载底座
规格
I/O
HDC 1 x HDC connector
HDC I/O
1 x RS-232, 1 x CAN 2.0 A/B (supports
J1939) with OBDII protocol (supports ISO
15765), 1 x line-in, 1 x line-out, 2 x DI, and
2 x DO
USB 2 x USB 3.0 (locking type)
Ethernet 1 x 100/1000 LAN (M12)
SMA for GPS 1 x for external GPS antenna
DC-In
1 x Power jack (M12) 19V ± 5% (can be
paired with a vehicle adapter (PWS-770-
CAD1200E/PWS-770-CAD2400E/PWS-770-
CADAP00E) or DC-in (M12) adapter cable
(1700021797-01)
环境
IP 等级 IP54 (with tablet docked and all cables
connected)
操作温度 -20 ~ 50 °C (0 ~ 40 °C when charging) with
tablet docked
存储温度 -40 ~ 85 °C
认证
防震防衝击 MIL-STD-810G, Method 514.5; SAE J1455
EMC CE, FCC
安全 UL, CB
车载安全 E-mark (E13) (when paired with
PWS-770-CAD1200E/PWS-770-CAD2400E)
背挂 VESA (75 x 75 mm)
重量 950 g (2.09 lb)
尺寸 240.5 x 280.9 x 95.4 mm
(9.46 x 11.05 x 3.75 in)
订购信息
Part Number Description (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-VCRADLE00E Vehicle docking station with LAN cable and M12(M) to 8P/RJ45(F) cable (5 cm)
PWS-870-VCRADLE01E Charge-only vehicle docking station
PWS-870-VMOUNT00E Vehicle docking station without I/O
PWS-770-CADAP00E* Vehicle power DC 10 ~ 32V 90W (120cm) to cigarette lighter adaptor with M12
connector
PWS-770-CAD1200E* Vehicle power DC 10 ~ 32V 90W adaptor with 12V relay (120 cm) and M12 connector
PWS-770-CAD2400E* Vehicle power DC 10 ~ 32V 90W adaptor with 24V relay (120 cm) and M12 connector
1700021797-01
M12 connector to DC-in cable (10 cm)
Note: Connect the PWS-870/872 vehicle docking station DC-in port (M12) to the
power jack adapter (96PSA-A65W19V1-1)
PWS-870-CHDC00E Vehicle docking station HDC cable (200 cm), supports 1 x RS-232, 1 x CAN 2.0,
2 x DI, 2x DO, 1 x line-in, 1 x line-out
PWS-770-GPSAN00E GPS antenna cable 5.5V 22mA (500 cm)
RAM-MOUNT-06E 5.625” double socket arm for 1.5” ball base, 3.625” VESA base at both sockets
RAM-MOUNT-07E 5.625” double socket arm for 1.5” ball base (1 socket with 3.625” VESA base,
1 socket with flat 2.5” diameter base AMPS hole pattern)
PWS-870-VDOCK-CBE Vehicle docking starter cable kit (power cable, HDC cable, and GPS antenna)
Notes:
1. The PWS-870/872 vehicle docking station includes a LAN cable for M12-to-RJ45 connector. The vehicle adapter is
optional. Do not attempt to connect the vehicle adapter M12 plug to the tablet’s DC-in port.
2. Advantech strongly recommends initially purchasing the starter cable kit and power adapter for evaluation (suitable